Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-5119
Backlit LED Flat Panel
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834

PL22
PL22 M
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
3 4
40W CCT VL
Companyname
2*2LED Panel Light
M40W
CCT
Watt tunable40W
CCT tunable
VT 120-277V
5
PFX-5119
Backlit LED Flat Panel
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
23.7"
1.61"
23
.7
"
1.61"
23
.7
"
47.7"
ELECTRIC CHARACTERISTIC
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 110°
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 110°
UNIT:CD
UNIT:CD
Lumens:1950LM
Lumens:3900LM
C0/180,110.9
C0/180,110.9
Test Number:15W
Test Number:30W
C30/210,110.5
C30/210,110.5
Test Number:5000K
Test Number:5000K
 C60/240,109.3.
 C60/240,109.3.
 C90/270,109.1
 C90/270,109.1
300
300
600
600
900
900
1200
1200
1500
1500
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 110°
UNIT:CD
Lumens:2600LM